
Dates for Autumn Term 2023 (Parents) 

Hope                                 Community                                   Perseverance                                Compassion 

Mon 4th Sept Training Day 

Tues 5th Sept Training Day 

Wed 6th Sept NB - PE KS1 Wednesday and KS2 Friday this academic year 

Thurs 7th Sept  

Fri 8th Sept NB - PE KS1 Wednesday and KS2 Friday this academic year 

Sun 10th Sept N.E.S.T Service at St Matthews – 9am 

 

Mon 11th  Sept Clubs start – see list below 

Tues 12th Sept Keyboard Lessons start – (Mrs Wragg) 

Wed 13th  Sept  

Thurs 14th   Sept  Meet The Teacher – KS1 and KS2 – 3.20pm 

Fri 15th  Sept  

 

Mon 18th Sept  

Tues 19th Sept  

Wed 20th Sept Phonics/Reading Meeting for Parents – 3.20pm 

Thurs 21st Sept  

Fri 22nd  Sept  

Sat 23rd Sept School Open Day 

Food Festival Week 

Mon 25th Sept HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 26th Sept  

Wed 27th Sept OTB – 3pm 

Thurs 28th Sept Sycamore Class Visit to York Food Festival (am) 
York Community Awards – ‘School of the Year Finalist’ 

Fri 29th Sept  

 

Mon 2nd  Oct  

Tues 3rd Oct  

Wed 4th  Oct  

Thurs 5th Oct County Lines Talk to Y5/6 York Youth Justice Team  

Fri 6th Oct  

 

Mon 9th  Oct Walk to School Week – House Captains to organise 
HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 10th Oct Children bringing Harvest Gifts 
World Mental Health Day 

Wed 11th  Oct Flu Jabs – 1pm 

Thurs 12th Oct Harvest Festival – St Matthew’s Church – 2pm 

Fri 13th  Oct  

 

Mon 16th Oct  

Tues 17th  Oct  

Wed 18th Oct  

Thurs 19th Oct Parent Dinner – Acorn Class 



Dates for Autumn Term 2023 (Parents) 

Hope                                 Community                                   Perseverance                                Compassion 

Fri 20th Oct  

 

Mon 23rd Oct Parents Evening Week  – 3.30pm to 5pm/5pm to 7pm 

Tues 24th Oct  

Wed 25th Oct  

Thurs 26th Oct Parent Dinner – Sycamore Class 
Acorn Class Assembly – 2.30pm (Village Hall) 

Fri 27th Oct Break up 

Half Term Break 

Mon 6th Nov  School re-opens 
HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 7th Nov  

Wed 8th Nov  

Thurs 9th Nov Sycamore Class Assembly – 2.30pm (Village Hall) 

Fri 10th Nov  

 

Mon 13th Nov  Anti-Bullying Week – ‘Make A Noise About Bullying’ – Odd socks Day 

Tues 14th Nov  

Wed 15th Nov  

Thurs 16th Nov Open Afternoon for parents – 2pm (Activity) 

Fri 17th Nov Children in Need Talent Show 

Sat 18th Nov PTA Social Event 

 

Mon 20th Nov  School Photographs (Individual and Siblings) – Village Hall 
HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 21st Nov  

Wed 22nd Nov  

Thurs 23rd Nov  

Fri 24th Nov  

 

Mon 27th Nov   

Tues 28th Nov  

Wed 29th Nov  

Thurs 30th Nov  

Fri 1st Dec  

 

Mon 4th Dec HT/Parent Drop In – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 5th Dec   

Wed 6th Dec  

Thurs 7th Dec National Christmas Jumper Day 

Fri 8th Dec  

 



Dates for Autumn Term 2023 (Parents) 

Hope                                 Community                                   Perseverance                                Compassion 

 

Autumn Term 2023 Clubs – start w/c 11th September 2023 & finish w/c 11th December 

 Before school Lunchtime After school 

MONDAY   Rugby Y2-6 
Playing Field 
Total Sports 

3.15pm – 4.15pm 

TUESDAY    

WEDNESDAY Y3/4 Maths 
Mr Green 

8am 

Piano Lessons 
with Mrs. Wragg 

Staffroom 

Multi Skills Y1-3 
Total Sports 
Playground 

3.15pm – 4.15pm 

THURSDAY Y6 Maths 
Mr Green 

8am 

 Y6 Maths 
Mr Green 

  3.15pm – 4.15pm 

FRIDAY Y2 Maths 
Mr Green 

8am 

 Football Yrs 2 – 6 
Total Sports 
Playing Field 

3.15pm – 4.15pm 

 

Other dates for your diaries:  

Class Assemblies at 2.30pm in Village Hall: TBD 

Mon 11th Dec  

Tues 12th Dec   

Wed 13th Dec Dress rehearsal for KS1 Nativity am 
Nativity in Village Hall at 2pm 

Thurs 14th Dec Nativity in Village Hall at 6pm 

Fri 15th Dec  

 

Mon 18th Dec All children to bring in an orange for Christingle Service  
Community Afternoon – 1.30pm 

Tues 19th Dec PTA Decorating Christingle Oranges with Classes - pm 

Wed 20th Dec  

Thurs 21st Dec Class Christmas Parties 
Acorn – am 
Sycamore - pm 

Fri 22nd Dec Christingle Service – 2pm in Church – Parents invited 
Break up 


